COMPETENCY BASED CURRICULUM EXAM

GRADE ONE
CHRISTIAN RELIGIOUS ACTIVITIES

NAME:

SCHOOL:

1.

4,

God lives

(inheaven, everywhere, athome)
| am a child of
(God, father, satan)

Draw and colour a cross.

Jesus was born in . |
(Nairobi, Nazareth, Bethlehem)
The mother of Jesus was
(Dorcas, Mary, Elizabeth)

Name God'’s creation.

7.
9. J“
i

10. We talk to God through

(prayers, dcmce_, reading)

1.

-12.

13.

15.

17.
18.

19.
20.

We read the word of God from
the

(Storybook, newspaper, Bible)
We should our friends.
(hate, love, abuse)

Read and draw.

Bible 14. Church |
Sun 16. Girl
We go to church on

Jesus had disciples.

Name parts of the head.




